Module Pin
Pin No. Name
2 EN
3 104
4 105
5 106
6 107
7 108
8 109
10 1010
11 RXD
12 TXD
13 1018
14 1019
15 103
16 102
17 101
18 100

EN_KEY

ESP_EN

Allocation of GPIOs on ESP32-C3-Lyra V2.0 Development Board
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ADC-button

PA
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Backup
Function

2C_CLK
[2C_DATA

ESP_USB_DM
ESP_USB_DP



